Y v

Fluence 1.5 dCi
63KW(85PS/HP) - 1461cc - Silnik K9K

Fluence 1.5 dCi

70KW(95PS/HP) - 1461cc - Silnik K9K826
Fluence 1.5 dCi

78KW(105PS/HP) - 1461cc - Silnik K9K
Fluence 1.6 16V

86KW(117PS/HP) - 1598cc - Silnik H4M

Fluence 1.6 16V
81KW(110PS/HP) - 1598cc - Silnik K4M838, 839

Fluence 1.6 dCi
96KW(130PS/HP) - 1598cc - Silnik ROM402

Fluence 2.0 16V
105KW(143PS/HP) - 1998cc - Silnik M4R714, 751, 752, 753

Fluence 2.0 16V

103KW(140PS/HP) - 1998cc - Silnik M4R714, 751, 752, 753
Megane Ill 1.2 TCE

85KW(114PS/HP) - 1198cc - Silnik H5F400

Megane lll 1.4 TCe
96KW(130PS/HP) - 1397cc - Silnik H4)700

Megane Il 1.5 dCi
63KW(85PS/HP) - 1461cc - Silnik K9K830

Megane Ill 1.5 dCi

(02/10-)

(07/14-)

(02/10-)

(01/13-)

(02/10-)

(07/14-)

(02/11-)

(02/10-)

(03/12-)

(04/09-)

(11/08-)

(11/08-)

z filtrem wstepnym
z filtrem wstepnym
z filtrem wstepnym
z filtrem wstepnym
z filtrem wstepnym
z filtrem wstepnym
z filtrem wstepnym
z filtrem wstepnym
z filtrem wstepnym
z filtrem wstepnym

z filtrem wstepnym

81KW(110PS/HP) - 1461cc - Silnik K9K636, KIK656, KIK657, KIK836, KIK837 zKBKBAB Wstepnym

Megane Il 1.5 dCi
66KW(90PS/HP) - 1461cc - Silnik K9K834

Megane Ill 1.5 dCi
78KW(105PS/HP) - 1461cc - Silnik K9K728, 729, 832

Megane Il 1.6 16V
78KW(106PS/HP) - 1598cc - Silnik K4M848

Megane Ill 1.6 16V
81KW(110PS/HP) - 1598cc - Silnik K4M858

Megane Il 1.6 16V
74KW(100PS/HP) - 1598cc - Silnik K4M848

Megane lll 1.6 16V
85KW(115PS/HP) - 1598cc - Silnik K4M838

Megane Il 1.6 dCi
96KW(129PS/HP) - 1598cc - Silnik ROM402

Megane Il 1.9 dCi
96KW(130PS/HP) - 1870cc - Silnik F9Q870 (FAP), 872

Megane lll Coupé Cabriolet 1.4 TCe
96KW(130PS/HP) - 1397cc - Silnik H4J

Megane Il Coupé Cabriolet 1.5 dCi
78KW(108PS/HP) - 1461cc - Silnik K9K832

Megane lll Coupé Cabriolet 1.5 dCi
81KW(110PS/HP) - 1461cc - Silnik K9K

Megane Il Coupé Cabriolet 1.6 dCi
96KW(129PS/HP) - 1598cc - Silnik RIM402

Megane Il Coupé Cabriolet 1.9 dCi
96KW(130PS/HP) - 1870cc - Silnik F9Q

Scenic Ill / Grand Scenic Ill 1.2 Tce 115
85KW(116PS/HP) - 1197cc - Silnik H5F400

(11/08-)

(11/08-)

(01/10-08/15)

(11/08-)

(11/08-)

(01/13-08/15)

(04/11-)

(11/08-)

(06/10-)

(06/10-)

(06/10-)

(04/11-)

(06/10-)

(03/12-)

z filtrem wstepnym
z filtrem wstepnym
z filtrem wstepnym
z filtrem wstepnym
z filtrem wstepnym
z filtrem wstepnym
z filtrem wstepnym
z filtrem wstepnym
z filtrem wstepnym
z filtrem wstepnym
z filtrem wstepnym
z filtrem wstepnym
z filtrem wstepnym

z filtrem wstepnym
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Scenic Il / Grand Scenic Il 1.2 Tce 130 (06/13-)

97KW(132PS/HP) - 1197cc - Silnik H5F404 z filtrem wstepnym
Scenic lll / Grand Scenic Il 1.4 Tce 130 (05/09-)

96KW(131PS/HP) - 1397cc - Silnik H4)J700 z filtrem wstepnym
Scenic Il / Grand Scenic Il 1.5 dCi 105 (05/09-)

78KW(106PS/HP) - 1461cc - Silnik K9K832 z filtrem wstepnym
Scenic lll / Grand Scenic Il 1.5 dCi 110 (05/09-)

81KW(110PS/HP) - 1461cc - Silnik K9K636, KIK656, KIK657, KIK836, KIK837Z filtrem wstepnym
Scenic Il / Grand Scenic 11l 1.5 dCi 85 (05/09-)

63KW(86PS/HP) - 1461cc - Silnik K9K830 z filtrem wstepnym
Scenic lll / Grand Scenic Il 1.5 dCi 95 (11/10-)

70KW(95PS/HP) - 1461cc - Silnik K9K846 z filtrem wstepnym
Scenic Il / Grand Scenic Il 1.6 16V 110 (02/09-)

81KW(110PS/HP) - 1598cc - Silnik K4M858, K4M866 z filtrem wstepnym
Scenic lll / Grand Scenic lll 1.6 16V 110 (05/09-)

81KW(110PS/HP) - 1598cc - Silnik K4M866 z filtrem wstepnym
Scenic Ill / Grand Scenic Ill 1.6 dCi 130 (04/11-)

96KW(129PS/HP) - 1598cc - Silnik R9M402, R9M404, RIM414 z filtrem wstepnym
Scenic lll / Grand Scenic Il 1.9 dCi 130 (05/09-)

96KW(131PS/HP) - 1870cc - Silnik F9Q870, F9Q872 z filtrem wstepnym
Scenic IV / Grand Scenic IV 1.5 dCi Hybrid 110 (04/17-)

81KW(110PS/HP) - 1461cc - Silnik K9K646/K9K648 z filtrem wstepnym
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